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P.O. Box 173
3770 AD Barneveld (NL)

Grote Bosweg 1
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Top-up freestanding Top-up embankment

Unsurfaced Hard-surfaced
LA200S
LA250S
LA300S

LA150G
LA175G
LA200G
LA250G
LA300G
LA350G
LA400G

LA300H
LA350H

LA100V
LA125V
LA150V
LA175V
LA200V
LA250V
LA300V
LA400V
Alternative application/loads on request

160mm over heel
160mm over heel
160mm over heel

160mm to top heel
160mm to top heel
160mm to top heel
160mm to top heel
160mm to top heel
160mm to top heel
160mm to top heel

160mm to top heel
160mm to top heel

No requirement
No requirement
No requirement
No requirement
No requirement
160mm to top heel
160mm to top heel
160mm to top heel

3250mm
3750mm
4250mm

3000mm
3000mm
3300mm
3700mm
4100mm
4500mm
5000mm

No requirement
No requirement
No requirement
No requirement
No requirement
No requirement
No requirement
No requirement

1500mm
1500mm
1500mm

1500mm
1500mm
1500mm
1500mm
1500mm
1500mm
1500mm

1750m
2250mm
2750mm

1500mm
1500mm
1800mm
2200mm
2600mm
3000mm
3500mm

1000mm
1250mm
1500mm

750mm
875mm
1000mm
1250mm
1500mm
1750mm
2000mm

Does not apply 

600mm over heel
750mm over heel
750mm over heel

400mm over heel
400mm over heel
500mm over heel
550mm over heel
600mm over heel
450mm over hak
600mm over hak

230mm to top heel
230mm to top heel

160mm to top heel
160mm to top heel
160mm to top heel
160mm to top heel
160mm to top heel
200mm over heel
300mm over heel
300mm over heel
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Applications shown are based on the Dutch Standard, these may differ per country. This could potentially affect your desired solution.


